

Changes made by this Amendment

Changes made by this Amendment:

- Overall Structure height was changed to 6m AGL
- Support Structure Height was changed to 5.3m AGL
- Radiation Center was changed to 5.3m AGL
- Added exhibit named "TOWAIR Search Results"
- Replaced exhibit named "W280DD Channel Study - Lower Ant Ht"
- Replaced exhibit named "W280DD OET-65 Compliance"